
1.00pm 1h Entry Level Mathematics-Numeracy 1

9.00am 1h 45m Religious Studies - Christianity & Islam
1.00pm 1h 45m Drama
1.00pm 1h 25m Urdu Listening & Reading Foundation
1.00pm 1h 50m Urdu Listening & Reading Higher
1.00pm 1h 45m Italian Listening & Reading Higher
1.00pm 1h 20m Italian Listening & Reading Foundation
9.00am 1h 15m Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 
9.00am 1h 45m Triple Science Biology Paper 1 

BANK HOLIDAY

Date Start Time
Length of Exam 
(without Extra 

Time)
Examination

Monday 6th May

Tuesday 7th May

Wednesday 8th May

Thursday 9th May

Friday 10th May

SUMMER 2024 EXAM TIMETABLE



SUMMER 2024 EXAM TIMETABLE

9.00am 1h 45m English Literature Paper 1
1.00pm 1h 50m Turkish Listening & Reading
1.00pm 1h 15m Sport Studies Cambridge National
9.00am 1h 20m French Listening & Reading Foundation
9.00am 1h 45m French Listening & Reading Higher
1.00pm 1h 45m Business Studies
9.00am 2h History
1.00pm 1h 30m Computer Science 
9.00am 1h 30m Mathematics
1.00pm 1h 45m Religious Studies A
9.00am 1h 15m Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1
9.00am 1h 45m Triple Science Chemistry Paper 1 
1.00pm 1h 30m Geography 

Start Time Examination

Wednesday 15th May

Date
Length of Exam 
(without Extra 

Time)

Monday 13th May

Thursday 16th May

Tuesday 14th May

Friday 17th May



SUMMER 2024 EXAM TIMETABLE

9.00am 2h 15m English Literature
1.00pm 1h 15m Italian Writing
1.00pm 1h 25m Turkish Writing
1.00pm 1h 25m Urdu Writing
1.00pm 1h 30m Computer Science 
9.00am 1h 15m Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1
9.00am 1h 45m Triple Science Physics Paper 1
9.00am 1h 45m English Language

9.00am 1h 15m French Writing

Tuesday 21st May

 Monday 20th May

HALF TERM
Friday 24th May

Wednesday 22nd May

Length of Exam 
(without Extra 

Time)

Thursday 23rd May

Date Start Time Examination



SUMMER 2024 EXAM TIMETABLE

9.00am 1h 30m Mathematics

9.00am 1h 20m Spanish Listening & Reading Foundation
9.00am 1h 45m Spanish Listening & Reading Higher
1.00pm 2h History
9.00am 1h 30m Geography
1.00pm 1h 45m Business Studies
9.00am 1h 45m English Language

1.00pm 1h 45m Triple Science Biology Paper 2
1.00pm 1h 15m Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2

Length of Exam 
(without Extra 

Time)
Examination

Exam Contingency Afternoon

Tuesday 4th June

Wednesday 5th June

Thursday 6th June

Friday 7th June

Start Time

 Monday 3rd June

Date



SUMMER 2024 EXAM TIMETABLE

9.00am 1h 30m Mathematics
1.00pm 1h 15m Spanish Writing
1.00pm 1h 30m Creative Imedia Cambridge National
9.00am 1h 15m Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2
9.00am 1h 45m Triple Science Chemistry Paper 2
1.00pm 1h 45m Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 2
1.00pm 1h 45m Portuguese Listening & Reading

9.00am 1h 30m Geography
1.00pm 1h 15m Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2
1.00pm 1h 45m Triple Science Physics Paper 2

Wednesday 12th June

Thursday 13th June

Friday 14th June

Date

Exam Contingency Afternoon

Monday 10th June

Start Time Examination

Tuesday 11th June

Length of Exam 
(without Extra 

Time)



SUMMER 2024 EXAM TIMETABLE

1.00pm 1h 30m Music

1.00pm 1h 20m Portuguese Writing

9.00am 1h 45m Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 2

9.00am 1h 20m Hospitality and Catering  

Start Time ExaminationDate

 Monday 17th June

Tuesday 18th June

Wednesday 19th June

Thursday 20th June

Friday 21st June

Length of Exam 
(without Extra 

Time)



SUMMER 2024 EXAM TIMETABLE

Exam Contingency Day

Start Time Examination

Friday 28th June

Tuesday 25th June

Wednesday 26th June

 Monday 24th June

Date

Thursday 27th June

Length of Exam 
(without Extra 

Time)
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